1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS CONNECTORS
USB 3.0 MICRO AB TYPE
ESB22712 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Combines USB2.0 bus and new USB 3.0 Specification Compliance Data transmission

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ESB  22  7  1  2  0  1  0  0  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special Code:
0: Embossed type
1: Tube parked
Special Code:
0: Standard type
Mark:
0: Standard
1: No ECE Mark
Terminal Type:
0: SMT Type
2: Solder Wire Type
3: Through Hole Type
Terminal Pole:
2:10 Pin [USB 3.0]
Port Type:
1: Single Port
Setting:
7: AB Type (for 5&10 pin only)
Contact Type:
22: Micro USB Connector
Model Name: ESB Series
ESB22712